
Broken Kite

14

Which Way to MIB 
+ 6th # Wild

15

Big Six

16

Crazy Small Frame

17

Happy Face

20

Stamp and a Line

22

Large Diamond

21

Small Diamond
& 2 Corners

6

Small Heart

7

Double X Both
Ways

8

Double Chevron 
Any N

10

Crazy Hammer

11

15. Which Way to MIB 
+ 6th # Wild (olive)

16. Big Six (brown/red)

REGULAR GAMES

1.

4.

 
2.

3.

 

Small Crazy Kite (red) $100

Six Pack (green) $100

Hardway Bingo  (blue) $100

Regular Bingo Corners Ok (purple) $100

WARM UPS  - $2

5. Washington Blackout (yellow) $700

Payouts vary by package level

Payouts vary by package level

Payouts vary by package level

Payouts vary by package level

Payouts vary by package level

Payouts vary by package level

Payouts vary by package level

Payouts vary by package level

Payouts vary by package level

14.  Champagne Glass Filled
B.
A.

Blackout
$250/$500
$500/$750

*QUINELLA  (ORANGE/STAR) - $2 

9. A.

  

Crazy Letter L
B. Large Frame

$100
$150

C. Blackout $300 to $750

 *WACKY WINNER (PINK) - $2 

6. Small Diamond & 2 Corners
(blue)

7. Small Heart (orange) 
8. Double X Both Ways (green) 

REGULAR GAMESREGULAR GAMES

Payouts vary by package level

Payouts vary by package level

Payouts vary by package level

10.

11.

Double Chevron w/ Any “N”
(yellow)

Crazy Hammer (pink)

12. Broken Kite (grey)

REGULAR GAMES

REGULAR GAMES

17. Crazy Small Frame (red/purple)

18. A.  Blackout in 35#s or less
B. Consolation

Posted Prize
$500

Large Picture Frame
$100
$150
$400

DOUBLE ACTION (YELLOW) - $2 

25. A.  Small Frame
B. Blackout Minus 1

$100
$150

Posted PrizeC. Blackout in 48#s or Less
$500D.Consolation

*SUPER JACKPOT (BLACK) - $2

26. A.  Slider
B. Hardway Bingo

$200
$300

C. Letter X (2$/EACH EXTRA) POSTED PAYOUT

LAST CHANCE - $3

WASHINGTON BLACKOUT - $2

REGULAR GAMES
20. Happy Face (purple/brown)  

22. Stamp & a Line No Overlap
(aqua/blue)

21. Large Diamond (black/grey)

19. A.  Blackout in 45#s or less
B.

A.
B.

Consolation
$10,000

$500

MIB SPECIAL (BLUE) - $2 

23.
B. Bonanza Blackout in 49#s  $5,000
A. Bonanza Blackout in 48#s or less Posted Prize

C. Bonanza Blackout in 50#s $4,000
D.Bonanza Blackout in 51#s  $1,999
E. Consolation $600

BONANZA - $3 

 
A.

Do it yourself in 16#s $5,000
24.  Do it yourself in 15#s or less Posted Prize

B.
Do it yourself in 17#s $2,500C.
Do it yourself in 18#s $1,199D.
Do it yourself in 19#s or more    $750E.

DO-IT-YOURSELF (WHITE) - $2 

  WARM UPS

REGULAR GAME PATTERNS:

13.

  

Letter L
WHEEL OR DEAL (AQUA) - $2

*SINGLE WINNER GETS A CHOICE OF SPINNING THE WHEEL FOR 

A CHANCE TO WIN $300-$1,199 OR POSTED CONSOLATION PRIZE OF $400

EVENING BINGO SESSION
12 REGULAR GAMES - SESSION START 6:40PM

-------- INTERMISSION --------

--------END OF SESSION--------

  EXTRA  GAMES REGULAR  
GAMES WARM UPS *BLACKOUT PACK

ODD OR EVEN
BASED ON DATE

ODD OR EVEN
BASED ON DATE

D.Consolation $400

*BLACKOUT WINNER PAYOUT EQUAL
TO 10X THE # BINGO-ED ON. DURING
BLACKOUT, BINGO ON B OR I ROW 

WINS $300 CONSOLATION. YOU MUST 
BINGO ON THE LAST # CALLED.

C. Blackout Consolation*



EVENING BUY-INS & PACKAGES

COST: $86 | ELECTRONIC  LEVEL 2LEVEL 1COST: $49 | ELECTRONIC  

$198
WOLF LEVEL 4

$137
BEAR LEVEL 3

$77
COUGAR LEVEL 2

LVL1 REGULAR GAMES 

9-ON PAYING $400

LVL1 BONUS LINE 6-ON

WARM UPs

WA BLACKOUT

WACKY WINNER

WHEEL OR DEAL

QUINELLA

DOUBLE ACTION

MIB SPECIAL

BONANZA

DO-IT-YOURSELF

SUPER JACKPOT

LAST CHANCE

POKER BALL*   

3X

1X

3X

1X

1X

1X

1X

1X

1X

1X

1X

1X

1X

1X

LVL3 REGULAR GAMES 

9-ON PAYING $800

LVL3 BONUS LINE 6-ON

LVL2 REGULAR GAMES

9-ON PAYING $600 

WARM UPs

WA BLACKOUT

WACKY WINNER

WHEEL OR DEAL

QUINELLA

DOUBLE ACTION

MIB SPECIAL

BONANZA

DO-IT-YOURSELF

SUPER JACKPOT

LAST CHANCE

POKER BALL*   

4X

4X

3X

2X

2X

3X

3X

3X

3X

3X

2X

3X

3X
2X

1X

LVL4 BONUS LINE 6-ON

PAYING $1,000

LVL3 BONUS LINE 6-ON

LVL3 REGULAR GAMES 

9-ON PAYING $800

WARM UPs

WA BLACKOUT

WACKY WINNER

WHEEL OR DEAL

QUINELLA

DOUBLE ACTION

MIB SPECIAL

BONANZA

DO-IT-YOURSELF

SUPER JACKPOT

LAST CHANCE

POKER BALL*   

5X

3X

5X

3X
2X

4X

4X

4X

4X

4X

3X

4X

4X

2X

1X

LVL2 REGULAR GAMES 

9-ON PAYING $600

LVL2 BONUS LINE 6-ON

LVL1 REGULAR GAMES 

9-ON PAYING $400

WARM UPs

WA BLACKOUT

WACKY WINNER

WHEEL OR DEAL

QUINELLA

DOUBLE ACTION

MIB SPECIAL

BONANZA

DO-IT-YOURSELF

SUPER JACKPOT

LAST CHANCE

POKER BALL*   

3X

3X

1X

1X

2X

2X

1X

2X

2X

2X

1X

2X

2X

1X

$42
ELK LEVEL 1 

E-PACKAGE  

FIND OUT WHAT’S HAPPENING AT 
MUCKLESHOOT BINGO!

ADD A SASQUATCH TO YOUR ELK PACK FOR MORE CHANCES TO WIN!

LVL1 REGULAR GAMES

9-ON PAYING $400

WA BLACKOUT2X

4X WACKY WINNER

QUINELLA

DOUBLE ACTION

MIB SPECIAL

2X

2X

2X

2X

ADD A SASQUATCH TO YOUR BEAR PACK FOR MORE CHANCES TO WIN! ADD A SASQUATCH TO YOUR WOLF PACK FOR MORE CHANCES TO WIN!

ADD A SASQUATCH TO YOUR COUGAR PACK FOR MORE CHANCES TO WIN!

LVL2 REGULAR GAMES

9-ON PAYING $600

LVL1 REGULAR GAMES

9-ON PAYING $400

3X

3X WA BLACKOUT

WACKY WINNER

QUINELLA

DOUBLE ACTION

MIB SPECIAL

2X

2X

2X

2X
2X

LVL3 REGULAR GAMES

9-ON PAYING $800

LVL2 REGULAR GAMES

9-ON PAYING $600
3X

3X WA BLACKOUT

WACKY WINNER

QUINELLA

DOUBLE ACTION

MIB SPECIAL

2X

2X

2X

2X

2X

COST: $25 | SASQUATCH BOOST  COST: $35 | SASQUATCH BOOST  

COST: $45 | SASQUATCH BOOST  

3X

$10/EACH REGULAR GAMES 9-ON PAYING $600 (LEVEL 2)
$15/EACH REGULAR GAMES 6-ON PAYING $1,000 (LEVEL 4)PAPER PACKS   

REGULAR GAMES PAYING $600REGULAR GAMES PAYING $400

E-PACKAGE  

E-PACKAGE  

REGULAR GAMES PAYING $800 REGULAR GAMES PAYING $1,000

E-PACKAGE  

PURCHASE EXTRA GAMES FOR MORE CHANCES TO WIN! EXTRA GAMES
$2/EACH WA BLACKOUT

$2/EACH WACKY WINNER

$2/EACH WHEEL OR DEAL

$2/EACH QUINELLA

$2/EACH DOUBLE ACTION

$2/EACH MIB SPECIAL

$3/EACH BONANZA

$2/EACH DO-IT-YOURSELF

$2/EACH SUPER JACKPOT

$3/EACH LAST CHANCE

$2/EACH LETTER X

H O U S E  R U L E S :  1 )  I t  i s  t h e  p l a y e r 's  r e s p o n s i b i l i t y  t o  s h o u t  " B I N G O"  l o u d  e n o u g h  t o  s t o p  t h e  g a m e .  2 )  M I B  r e s e r v e s  t h e  r i g h t  t o  c h a n g e  
p r o g r a m s ,  ga m e s ,  p r i c i n g ,  p r o m o t i o n s ,  a n d  s c h e d u l e s  w i t h o u t  n o t i c e .  3 )  D a u b e r s  m u s t  b e  u s e d  o n  a l l  p a p e r  b i n g o  g a m e s .  4 )  A l t e r e d  c a r d s  w i l l  
b e  d e e m e d  i n e l i g i b l e .  5 )  F o r  a l l  e l e c t r o n i c  d e v i c e s ,  a n y  m a l f u n c t i o n s  w i l l  v o i d  a l l  p l a y s  a n d  p a y s .  6 )  T h e  l a s t  n u m b e r  c a l l e d  i s  n o t  r e q u i r e d  f o r  

a  v a l i d  b i n g o .  H o w e v e r ,  t h e  l a s t  n u m b e r  c a l l e d  i s  r e q u i r e d  f o r  a  s e c o n d  c h a n c e ,  h o t  b a l l ,  a n d  p o ke r  b a l l  j a c k p o t .  7 )  U n a u t h o r i z e d  u s e  o f  
m u l t i p l e  c o u p o n s  w i l l  v o i d  y o u r  b i n g o .  8 )  K e e p  i t  a s  q u i e t  a s  p o s s i b l e  f r o m  t h e  b e g i n n i n g  o f  a n y  g a m e  u n t i l  a l l  b i n g o s  h a v e  b e e n  v e r i fi e d .  9 )  D o  

n o t  r e p e a t  t h e  n u m b e r s  t h e  c a l l e r  h a s  c a l l e d .  1 0 )  E a c h  p l a y e r  m u s t  h a v e  t h e i r  o w n  e n t r y  r e c e i p t  t o  p l a y  b i n g o ;  a  r e c e i p t  i s  n o t  r e q u i r e d  f o r  
L a s t  C h a n c e  ga m e s .  1 1 )  Yo u  m u s t  b e  p r e s e n t  t o  w i n  a l l  r e g u l a r  g a m e s ,  ex t r a  g a m e s ,  p r o g r e s s i v e  ga m e s ,  a n d  d r a w i n g s ,  u n l e s s  o t h e r w i s e  n o t e d .  

1 2 )  E xc h a n g e  o f  b i n g o  c a r d s  t o  t a ke  a d v a n t a g e  o f  t h e  p r o m o t i o n a l  s p e c i a l s  i s  c o n s i d e r e d  f r a u d u l e n t  a n d  w i l l  v o i d  y o u r  b i n g o .  1 3 )  O n c e  t h e  
c a l l e r  c l o s e s  a  g a m e ,  n o  o t h e r  b i n g o  w i l l  b e  h o n o r e d .  1 4 )  F o r  v e r i fi c a t i o n  o f  y o u r  b i n g o ,  y o u  m u s t  p r e s e n t  y o u r  P l a y e r s  C l u b  C a r d  a n d  c u r r e n t  
s e s s i o n  r e c e i p t  t o  c l a i m  t h e  p r i z e .  1 5 )  M u l t i p l e  w i n n e r s  w i l l  s p l i t  p r i z e s  b a s e d  o n  e a c h  w i n n e r ’s  l e v e l  o f  p l a y.  1 6 )  Va l i d  i d e n t i fi c a t i o n  a n d  a  

S o c i a l  S e c u r i t y  C a r d  n u m b e r  a r e  r e q u i r e d  t o  c l a i m  p r i z e s  o f  $ 1 , 9 9 9  o r  l a r g e r .  ( N o  d u p l i c a t e s  o r  i m i t a t i o n s  a c c e p t e d ) .  1 7 )  M u s t  b e  1 8  y e a r s  a n d  
o l d e r  t o  c l a i m  p r i z e s .  1 8 )  C o m p l i m e n t a r y  s e r v i c e  i t e m s  exc e e d i n g  $ 1 0 0  w i l l  r e q u i r e  a  s i g n a t u r e  1 9 )  M I B  c o m p l i e s  w i t h  a l l  f e d e r a l  t a x  l a w s .

*Subtract the $4 Poker Ball for each additional package purchased.

LVL4 BONUS LINE 6-ON

LVL3 REGULAR GAMES 

9-ON PAYING $800

WA BLACKOUT

4X

4X WACKY WINNER

QUINELLA

DOUBLE ACTION

MIB SPECIAL

2X

2X

2X

COST: $55 | SASQUATCH BOOST  

2X2X


